
E.ALCION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION 
OF EINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITH PROVISO TO RULES 8(6) OF 

THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002 

Notce is hereby qiven to the publc in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable 

pely mortqaged charged to the Secured Creditor, the constructive/physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised 

Otthcer of the Canara Bank will be sold on "As is where is" and "Whatever there is" on 30.11.2024 for recovery of dues to the following 
Branch of Canara Bank fronn Borrower & Guarantor provided hereinafter. 

The Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) shal be deposited on or before 29.11.2024 till 4.00 pm. 

The aucton will be "Online E-auctioning" through website: https://ebkray.in 

Address 

Creditor/Branch 

Date and time of auction: 30.11.2024 between 11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM 

(anara Bank, 
JORHAT Branch 

Post Box Ao. ol. 
||7Us, Gar-ali 
PO JORI|AI 

Canara Bank 

With unlimited extension of 5 minutes duration each till the conclusion of the sale) 

PIN 785001 
(ontact 

(|IO: BANGALORE) 

Details of branch, borrower/guarantor, liability, description of the property and EMD, reserve price: 

Vme Name of Brief Deseription of immovable 
Borrower/Guarantor Property 

Canara Bank 

(Govt. of India Undertaking) 

Vo,9435059981 

Regional Office: DIBRUGARH 
Branch: JORHAT 

SALE NOTICE 

Mr. 
BORA 

Date: 8.10.20?4 
Plce. JORTWAI 

(Borrowers) 

NIPUL 

All that part and parcel ofa plot of Land 
measuring 0B-IK-5L covered under Dag 
No 95 Patta No 17 

located at Bibijan Gaon,Mouza: Amguri 
Khorikotia, Titabor Revenue Circle Dist 

Jorhat standing in the name of Nipul 
Borah. 

Boundaries: 
North: Samuguri Bibijan Namghar 

South: Land of Numul Saikia 
East : Land of Ratapur Rahman 
West: PWD Road 

(A)Total Liabilities (Rs): 
(B)Reserve price (Rs): 
(C)EMD (Rs): 
(D)Increment 
Amount(Rs`): 

A) Total Liab.: Rs. 
12,27,1 36.10 further 
interest & cost. 

ANA 

(B) Reserve price: Rs. 
43,00,000.00 

(C)EMD: Rs. 
4.30.000.00 

o detuled tems md condtions of the sale please reler he lmk *E-Auction provided in Canara Bank' ehite 

(WWWcanarabnk cop) or Way cOntacl he Manager ol JORT1AT Branch, contact no. 9435059981 during otie ho!'s on 

y WOrking day. 

(D) Inrement Amount: 
20,000 

AuoÖtiner 

JAN PU, 

7 

B0 

DG 



IANIA 

DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF TIHE SALE NOTICE DATED 28. 10.2024 
Name and Address of the Secured Creditor 

(a) Mode of Auction 

(b) Details of Auction service provider 
(c) Date& Time of Auction 

(d) Place of Auction 

B\VGAL ORD 
Canara Bank 

(Govt. of India Undertaking) 
Regional Office: DiBRUGARH 

Branch: JORHAT 

(e) Reserve Price 

Other terms and conditions: 

Canara Bank 

\ne and Address of the BorrOner(s Guarantor(s) : 1. Mr. NIPUL BORA 

Canara Bank, 

lotal liabilities as on (28.10.2024) :Rs. 12,27,136.10 + further interest & cost. 

JORHAT Branch 
Post Box No. 61, 117/118, Gar-ali 
PO .JORHAT 

PIN 785001 

:NA 

Contact No.9435059981 

:E-auction 

S/O. METHU RAM BORAH. 
NA ALI BIBIJAN SAMUGURI 
TITABOR,PO BARUAJAN 
Dist.- JORHAT, A Ssam - 785630 
Contact no: 9954417717 

: M/s PSB Alliance Ltd (ebkray) 
30.11.2024 between I1:00 AM TO 01:00 PM 

: Rs.43.00 lakhs 

Auction bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website https:/lebkray.in/. 
Bidders are advised to go through the vwebsite for detailed terms before taking part in the e-uction sale procceding 

The property can be inspected. with prior appointment with Authorised Ofticer branch Manager betueen |1.00 am 
lo 04.00 pm from 29. 10.2024-29.11.2024. 

Ihe property will be sold for the price which is more than the Reserve Price and the participating bidders may improne 
their offer further during auction process. 

IMD anount of 10% of the Reserve Price is to be deposited by way ofDemand drat in tav our ot Authorird Oie. 
Canara Bank OR shall be deposited through RIGSNEFT Fund Transter to credit of aceount of Canara Bank. 

JORHAT BRANCIH, Collection Ale No 209272434 IFSC Code: CNRBO001154 0n or betore 29.11.2024 till 

4.00pm. 

Intendiny bidders shall hold a valid divital sinalure certitieate and e-mail addres. For detals uith rerd to 
d1gital siynature please contact the service provider MS PSB Alliance ltd(cbkr)Contll 

Mr. Vasu Patel. M. Kashyap Patel and Mr.Anmesh Jin. Ph n0. 
7016716557.9510974587/6354604884/70466|2345, cmail id: karn dprocure7 com. 
Viasu.patelaprocure247.conn, kashyapwproce247. com, anineshaprocure7H com 

Mrkiran Mod. 

T T For Canara Bark 



Cuara BanK 

3ANGALORED 
Canara Bank 

IV) 

(Govt. of India Undertaking) 

T mCN o he | M) :l)oun! he inlendino bidders should submit a copy of the tollowin 

locuwnts detls on or betore 0 | 0 ill A00 PM to Canara Bank. JORHAT Branch or by hand or b, 

maul t0 cb||54acnarabank.conn 

Regional Office: DIBRUGARH 
Branch: JORHAT 

) Demand Drati Pay order towards EMD amount f paid through RTGSNEF1. acknowleduement receipt 

thereof with UTR No. 

) Thotocopies o PAN Card, |D Proof and Address proof However. successful bidder would have lo protuc 

Ihese document in original to the Bank at the tine of making pavment of balance anount of 25°, of bid 

Bidders Name. (ontact No. Address, E Mail Id. 

Bidders Ac details tor online relund of EMD. 

The intending bidders should register their names at respective portal and get their User ID and password free ot 

COst. PrOspective bidder may avail online training on E- auction from the service provider M/S PSB AIiance 

LId (ebkray). 

IMD deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shall be refunded to them. The EMD shall not carry any interest. 

Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their offers in muluples 

of Rs. 20,000.00, The bidder who submits the highest bid (above the Reserve price) on closure of'Online' auction 

shall be declared as successful bidder. Sale shall be confirmed in favour of the successtful bidder. subiect to 

contirmation of the same by the secured creditor. 

The successtul bidder shall deposit 25° % of the sale price (inclusive of EMD already paid). immediatel on 

declarmg him her as the successful bidder and the balance within 15 days from the date of contirmation of sale 

by the sccured creditor. IT the successful bidder fails to pay the sale price. the deposit made by him shall be 

forleited by the Authorised Officer without any notice and property shall forthwith be put up for sale again 

For sale proceeds of Rs. 50 (Rupees Fiftv) acs and above, the successful bidder will have to pav TDS at the rate 

1o0ter & above the Sale proceeds and submit the original receipt of TDS certificate to the Bank 

All charyes for convey ance, stamp duty GST 

sucCesstul bidder onlv. 

Ior futher details contact 

registration charges etc.. as applicable shall be borne by the 

AutheriscdOiceT reserves the right to postpone cancel or vary the terms and conditions of the e-auction ithout 

IsSTONDng nv rcason thereof. 

In case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in participating the e-aucton. he? 

Can appr0ach concerned Reuional oftice or JORHAT branch who, as a facilitating centre. shall nake nes 

TWLCWents. 

Manager. JORIAT Branch contact no 9101431038 or |S PSB Allimee 

Ltd.(ebkray)., Contact : Mr.kiran Modi, Mr. Vasu Patel, Mr. Kashyap Patel a 
r.Ainesh Jain. Ph. 

/For Canara Bai 

onaer 



INDIAN INCOME TAX RETUN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT were the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHA), TR-2. TR-3. TR-4(5UGAM), ITR-5, ITR-5, ITR-7 filed and verified] 

DO. 

Canara B3ank 
(iO BANGALORE) 

Canara Bank 
(Govt. of India Undertaking) 

\asu.patela procure247.com. kashyap a procure247.com. animesha proeure274.com 

nara Bank 

Plve JORHAJ 

Regional Office: DIBRUGARH 
Branch: JORHAT 

7016716557/9510974587/6354604884-046612345. 

80.202 

email 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONCAUTION T0ding in he last minutes seeonds should be avoded by the bidders in their own iiteresiiah 

id: 

T ne SCrvice Provider will be responsible for an lapses ailure (Internet tulure. Power lalu. Cit } h it he bidder or vendor in such cases. In order to ward oft such contingent situation. nidtTl eessarY arrangements alternatives such as back up, power supply nd wiatcteiw lTe able to crcumvent such situation and are able to participate n the auction suCCessuy 

karan u procure247e m. 

Assessment 
Year 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

